
2013 Potterville Chamber Roster Date____________________

PD Dues Date Pd Sign In Representing Name Phone Address E-mail

$75.00 2013 21st Century Plastics Kate Nowicki 645-2695 300  Wright Pkwy knowicki@21stcpc.com

Advanced Lubrication Harold Taylor 204-3674 221 McGarry Dr  Lansing 48911 hat48911@aol.com

$75.00 2013 Alro Steel David Maxwell / Sharon Smith 645-9900 5859 Alro Park Dr. dmaxwell@alro.com,ssmith@alro.com

Antenna Men Derek Willett 646-0439 2080 Scout Rd Eaton Rapids, MI antennamen@gmail.com

B & L Truck Caps Bob Leadbitter 645-2200 4955 Lansing Rd. Charlotte  48813

Benton Township Judith Locke  Mary Ritter 645-7880 5136 Pinch Hwy. Bentonclerk@asiserve.net

Citizens LLC Sam Hudnutt 541-1449 421 N Cochran Box F Charlotte tomo_citizens@yahoo.com

City Of Potterville Wanda Darrow 645-7641 319 N. Nelson  Box 488 wdarrow@pottervillemi.org

County Journal Liza Sayre 256-2429 241 S. Cochran Ave. Suite 1 liza@county-journal.com

$50.00 2013 Eaton Co. Parks John Greenslit 627-7351 133 Fitzgerald Park Dr  Gr. Ledge jgreenslit@eatoncounty.org

Eaton Great Start Nikki Selleck/Ronda Rucker 541-8487 311 W. First St  Charlotte rrucker@eatonisd.org

$40.00 2013 Eaton Co. United Way Rick Garcia 543-5402 P O Box 14 Charlotte ecuw@ecuw.org

The Fit for Life Club Greg Miller 224-1130 131 E Lansing Rd  PTV info@thefit4lifeclub.com 

Franks Food Mart Stacy Carrigan, Sierra Needham 645-7665 117 E. Lansing scarrigan.sc@gmail.com

Gannett / LSJ Jeana Rohrs 652-3333 120 E. Lenawee St jrohrs@lsj.com

Hayes Green Beach 543-1050 321 E. Harris  Charlotte bfulton@hgbhealth.com

Hidden Trail Gift Shoppe/Gigis Floral Gary Meeder/Gwen McLean 645-7484/455-1304 7037 N Hartel Rd. garymeeder@yahoo/gigisflorals.com

$50.00 2013 Independent Bank Elizabeth Schalau 645-7607 320 Vermontville Hwy eschalau@ibcp.com

Joes Potterville Inn Joe Bristol 645-2120 120 W. Main St. joesgizzardcity@hotmail.com

Landstar Homes Randy Mdkhayel 645-4444 103 Constitution Cir. independencecommons@landstarhomes.net

Lehman Inc. Jo Lehman 645-2313 5191 N. Royston lehman_jo@yahoo.com

Lost Creek Computer Solution Chris Carrigan 224-1643 lostcreekcomputersolutions@gmail.com

Masonic Lodge Jim Robertson 645-7544 204 W. Main  Box 582 ed.jamros@gmail.com

$75.00 2013 McDonald's     dba Draves Family Res. Renee & Chris Draves/ 626-3000 6336 E Saginaw Hwy GL 48837 rc@dravesmcd.com 

McDonalds - Local Store Mgr. Kyle Taylor 645-0374 385 E Lansing Rd Potterville mic.14210@us.stores.mcd.com

Meiers & Lombardini Insurance Serv. Will Lemanski 351-9117 2760 E. Lansing Dr. Box 1270  EL, 48823 will@meierslombardini.com

Mr. Clean Car Wash Ralph Ball 645-2017 110 N Church St. Box 484

PTV BNT  Emergency Services Assc Julie Robertson 645-7061 4713 Hartel Rd. Potterville 

Potterville Benton Fire Dept. Tim James 645-7074 4713 Hartel Rd. tjames@pottervillebentonfire.com

$40.00 2013 Potterville Bent. Twp. Dist. Library LuAnn Stachnik 645-2989 150 Library Lane director@pottervillelibrary.org

$60.00 2013 Potterville Pharmacy Shane McNeil  Jody Moore 645-9800 121 Lansing Rd. pottervillerx@gmail.com

Potterville Police Dept. Nik Jones 645-7641 319 N. Nelson njones@pottervillemi.org

Potterville Public Schools Timothy Donahue 645-2662 420 N. High St. dnahutj@pps.k12.mi.us
Potterville Untd Meth. Church Rev. Linda Stull-Lipps 645-7701 105 N. Church   Box 458 pumcpastor@yahoo.com

$50.00 2013 Recognition Sales Jason Manley 224-1632 217 W Main St jason@recognitionsales.com

Shell/ Subway Jim Fox, Josh Ramirez, Julie Kramer 645-9602 204 E. Lansing Rd. jimfox22us@yahoo.com

$50.00 2013 State Farm Insurance Bob Wilson 645-7335 P.O. Box 446 400 S. Nelson Suite A bob.wilson.b40a@statefarm.com

V. Buy Sell Trade Steven Vollmer 348-9650 112B W Main St vbuyselltrade@yahool.com

Vernon Co. Jack Horner 645-7412 5645 N. Hartel jackhorner333@yahoo.com

Guests : ____________________________________ Updated  12/27/12

__________________________________________________

__________________________________________________

__________________________________________________
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